
                     Amery Middle School Invitational
                                 Amery, WI
                       Hosted by Amery Middle School
                                 9/23/2025
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    19  Osceola                                     (11:22.3  56:51.2 0:31.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Trinity Ricci           6    10:59.4
  2      3  Aria Goehring           8    11:24.6
  3      4  Evelyn Kelso            8    11:27.3
  4      5  Melaina Krenz           6    11:29.5
  5      6  Emily Lechman           7    11:30.4
  6   ( 10) Dixie Droher            6    11:59.2
  7   ( 29) Adalynn Haase           6    12:59.2

  2.    55  Amery                                       (11:56.1  59:40.5 1:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Macy Reese              7    11:19.2
  2      8  Rayna Haugen            8    11:46.2
  3     11  Lydia Wittkop           6    12:06.2
  4     15  Edith Greeson           6    12:09.5
  5     19  Annalise Sullivan       6    12:19.4
  6   ( 24) Violet Densow           6    12:46.8
  7   ( 35) Malak Saleh             6    13:41.1

  3.    77  Saint Croix Central                         (12:10.1  60:50.5 1:01.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Maggie Collins          7    11:36.2
  2      9  Kyndall Lamia           7    11:53.0
  3     17  Gabby Koch              7    12:11.2
  4     21  Adailia Johnson         7    12:32.2
  5     23  Madilyn Brenna          8    12:37.9
  6   ( 26) Charley Gillis          6    12:57.4
  7   ( 36) Stella Pink             7    14:02.0

  4.   106  Viking                                      (12:35.3  62:56.5 0:50.8)
==========================================================
  1     12  Randi Magee             8    12:06.9
  2     20  Annie Benson            7    12:27.0
  3     22  Julia Volgren           7    12:35.4
  4     25  Arielle George          8    12:49.5
  5     27  Sadie Yunker            6    12:57.7
  6   ( 33) Bria Palmer             6    13:20.6
  7   ( 34) Isabelle Bedford        8    13:21.3

  5.   127  Prescott                                    (12:57.1  64:45.1 2:02.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Finnley Leask           7    12:07.6
  2     14  Mari Most               8    12:08.7
  3     31  Vera Martin             8    13:09.1
  4     32  Raeya Klym              6    13:10.0
  5     37  Bernadette Bartel       6    14:09.7
  6   ( 38) Selma Martin            6    14:19.1
  7   ( 42) Greta Welter            6    16:45.8

  6.   131  Ellsworth                                   (13:03.4  65:17.0 2:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     16  Natalie Matzek          6    12:10.3
  2     18  Adelyn Loberg           6    12:13.2



  3     28  Adeline Dopp            7    12:58.5
  4     30  Lyla Soley              7    13:03.5
  5     39  Linnea Sears            8    14:51.5
  6   ( 40) Toni Christiansen       7    15:04.4
  7   ( 41) Talia Dohrer            6    15:05.0



                                                                      Page 1
                     Amery Middle School Invitational
                                 Amery, WI
                       Hosted by Amery Middle School
                                 9/23/2025
                            Girls Middle School
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Trinity Ricci      6    Osceola                   10:59.4  7:05 
    2    2 Macy Reese         7    Amery                     11:19.2  7:18 
    3    3 Aria Goehring      8    Osceola                   11:24.6  7:21 
    4    4 Evelyn Kelso       8    Osceola                   11:27.3  7:23 
    5    5 Melaina Krenz      6    Osceola                   11:29.5  7:24 
    6    6 Emily Lechman      7    Osceola                   11:30.4  7:25 
    7    7 Maggie Collins     7    Saint Croix Central       11:36.2  7:29 
    8    8 Rayna Haugen       8    Amery                     11:46.2  7:35 
    9    9 Kyndall Lamia      7    Saint Croix Central       11:53.0  7:39 
   10   10 Dixie Droher       6    Osceola                   11:59.2  7:43 
   11   11 Lydia Wittkop      6    Amery                     12:06.2  7:48 
   12   12 Randi Magee        8    Viking                    12:06.9  7:48 
   13   13 Finnley Leask      7    Prescott                  12:07.6  7:49 
   14   14 Mari Most          8    Prescott                  12:08.7  7:50 
   15   15 Edith Greeson      6    Amery                     12:09.5  7:50 
   16   16 Natalie Matzek     6    Ellsworth                 12:10.3  7:51 
   17   17 Gabby Koch         7    Saint Croix Central       12:11.2  7:51 
   18   18 Adelyn Loberg      6    Ellsworth                 12:13.2  7:52 
   19   19 Annalise Sullivan  6    Amery                     12:19.4  7:56 
   20   20 Annie Benson       7    Viking                    12:27.0  8:01 
   21   21 Adailia Johnson    7    Saint Croix Central       12:32.2  8:05 
   22   22 Julia Volgren      7    Viking                    12:35.4  8:07 
   23   23 Madilyn Brenna     8    Saint Croix Central       12:37.9  8:08 
   24   24 Violet Densow      6    Amery                     12:46.8  8:14 
   25   25 Arielle George     8    Viking                    12:49.5  8:16 
   26   26 Charley Gillis     6    Saint Croix Central       12:57.4  8:21 
   27   27 Sadie Yunker       6    Viking                    12:57.7  8:21 
   28   28 Adeline Dopp       7    Ellsworth                 12:58.5  8:22 
   29   29 Adalynn Haase      6    Osceola                   12:59.2  8:22 
   30   30 Lyla Soley         7    Ellsworth                 13:03.5  8:25 
   31   31 Vera Martin        8    Prescott                  13:09.1  8:28 
   32   32 Raeya Klym         6    Prescott                  13:10.0  8:29 
   33      Lia Neumann        8    Osceola                   13:12.8  8:31 
   34   33 Bria Palmer        6    Viking                    13:20.6  8:36 
   35   34 Isabelle Bedford   8    Viking                    13:21.3  8:36 
   36   35 Malak Saleh        6    Amery                     13:41.1  8:49 
   37      Ava Kelso          7    Osceola                   14:01.9  9:02 
   38   36 Stella Pink        7    Saint Croix Central       14:02.0  9:02 
   39      Lily Goodnature    6    Saint Croix Central       14:08.3  9:07 
   40      Katelyn Schalla    7    Saint Croix Central       14:08.6  9:07 
   41      Emelynn Gartmann   7    Viking                    14:08.8  9:07 
   42   37 Bernadette Bartel  6    Prescott                  14:09.7  9:07 
   43      Amelia Miller      5    Saint Croix Central       14:09.9  9:08 
   44      Piper Mount        7    Amery                     14:14.2  9:10 
   45      Mya Melberg        6    Amery                     14:15.2  9:11 
   46      Sydney Stave       7    Saint Croix Central       14:16.9  9:12 
   47   38 Selma Martin       6    Prescott                  14:19.1  9:13 
   48      Violet Webb        7    Amery                     14:29.3  9:20 
   49      Cassie Effertz     6    Amery                     14:40.9  9:28 
   50      Sydney Jaskot      6    Viking                    14:44.2  9:30 
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   51      Ruth Shealy        8    Saint Croix Central       14:50.3  9:34 
   52   39 Linnea Sears       8    Ellsworth                 14:51.5  9:34 
   53   40 Toni Christiansen  7    Ellsworth                 15:04.4  9:43 
   54   41 Talia Dohrer       6    Ellsworth                 15:05.0  9:43 
   55      Ayla Danielson     8    Amery                     15:06.1  9:44 
   56      Amelia Hayton      6    Osceola                   15:07.2  9:44 
   57      Aven Penman        6    Ellsworth                 15:08.0  9:45 
   58      Taylin Salmore     6    Amery                     15:09.4  9:46 
   59      Kaitlin Gerdeen    6    Ellsworth                 15:16.7  9:51 
   60      Alice Lee          6    Amery                     15:21.6  9:54 
   61      Nayla Duarte       6    Osceola                   15:22.2  9:54 
   62      Samantha Tiry      6    Amery                     15:26.2  9:57 
   63      Maya Anderson      8    Amery                     15:27.3  9:57 
   64      Nola Miller        7    Saint Croix Central       15:30.6 10:00 
   65      Sadie Bryceson     6    Amery                     15:32.6 10:01 
   66      Aliyah Halverson   7    Viking                    15:35.8 10:03 
   67      Alex Bascara       6    Osceola                   15:45.4 10:09 
   68      Ava Jennings       7    Ellsworth                 15:47.3 10:10 
   69      Sophia Halberg     8    Saint Croix Central       15:51.0 10:13 
   70      Kylie Bruss        7    Ellsworth                 15:58.5 10:17 
   71      Elin Anderson      6    Osceola                   15:59.2 10:18 
   72      Eloise Ott         5    Saint Croix Central       16:23.1 10:33 
   73      Josephine Ellingwo 6    Viking                    16:24.5 10:34 
   74   42 Greta Welter       6    Prescott                  16:45.8 10:48 
   75      Rosalie Anderson   6    Ellsworth                 16:52.8 10:52 
   76      Lyla Droher        8    Prescott                  16:52.8 10:52 
   77      Keira Aufderhar    6    Ellsworth                 16:58.7 10:56 
   78      Willow Macholl     8    Amery                     17:03.7 10:59 
   79      Amelia Meyers      8    Amery                     17:09.4 11:03 
   80      Adriana Longo      7    Ellsworth                 17:24.1 11:13 
   81      Elizabeth Larson   7    Ellsworth                 17:24.4 11:13 
   82      Tiana Albrigtson-P 6    Viking                    17:41.2 11:24 
   83      Ada Cernohous      5    Saint Croix Central       18:03.3 11:38 
   84      Cora Heaser        7    Prescott                  18:26.7 11:53 
   85      Paige Stanton      5    Saint Croix Central       18:27.9 11:54 
   86      Stella Meyers      8    Amery                     18:28.8 11:54 
   87      Winnie Wiering     6    Ellsworth                 18:34.2 11:58 
   88      Addie Bonetti      6    Amery                     18:54.4 12:11 
   89      Clare Hoefs        5    Saint Croix Central       18:59.0 12:14 
   90      Alpha Justen       6    Prescott                  19:12.4 12:22 
   91      Macy Brown         7    Ellsworth                 19:42.9 12:42 
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